Name: SHIP REPAIR UNIT (P) AWARD

Donor: Captain(N) L.R. Murray, CD, CO
SRU(P) 1984

Inscription:  “For Distinguished Service”

Description:  Teak bass relief carving 19 %”x 16 3/8"x
1 3/8”. Four sailboats under full spinnaker sailing
towards viewer. Carved by Jay Unwin an apprentice in
the dockyard who later achieved some fame as a local
artist. He died in a car accident in Dec 1996.

Use: Awarded annually to the incumbent of an elected or appointed position for DISTINGUISHED

SERVICE.

Documentation: Note by Helen Hardy on the carver from Weekend Edition 25 Dec 1996

Valuation: $300.00 May 1987

Award History:
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2015

Sharon Warren
Paul Blumenstock
Jon Palle

Dana Gavong
John Haggis
Trina Holt

Bill Brekelmans



